
B.—7a 42

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

item. 1912-13

MINISTEE OF PUBLIC WOEKS— continued.

VTOTB No. 109—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Tauranga Road District —continued.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items ofthe vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£

825
826

600
10

w>
827 350

Total—Tauranga 11,685

828
829

830
831
832
833

834
835
836

837
833
839
840
841
842
843
844

845

846

Gisborne Road District—Awanui to Waiomatatine ... Waiapu
Gabriel's Gully to Conical Hill (£1 Opotiki

for £1)
Gisborne to Tatapouri ... Cook
Gisborne to Tologa (£100, £1 for £1)
Gisborne to Waiapu viaKai Inanga Waiapu
Hangaroa to Tahora (Waikohu Waikohu

County Section), (£1 for £1)
Hawai to Maraenui ... Opotiki
Kaiaua to Tologa Bay .. Cook
Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 Waikohu

for £2), (on account of £2,731)
Karakatuwhero ... Waiapu
Koranga Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) Waikohu
Mangaheia Bridge (Wigan) ... Cook
Mangohuku ... Opotiki
Maraehara ... Waiapu
Matawai to Moanui (£1 for £1) Waikohu
Matokitoki ... Cook
Moanui Bridge to Tahora (£1 for Waikohu

£1)
Motu Falls Bridge to Porongahau Opotiki

Saddle, via Jackson's
Motu Valley (£500, £1 for £1), (on Waikohu

account of £1,500)
Muhunga Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Cook
Nukuhou Bridge to Waimana (£1 Opotiki

for £1)
Omaramutu to Te Whaite (£1 for „

£1)
Opotiki County flood damage ... ,,
Opotiki to East Cape ... ,,
Opotiki to Matahanea ... ,,
Opotikito Whakatane, Nukuhou Whakatane

(£1 for £1) and Opotiki
Otara River Bridge (£1 for £1 10s.) Opotiki
Peoples Road ... „
Poroporo Valley ... Waiapu
Pouawa Bridge ... Cook
Puha to Whatatutu (£1 for £l) ... Waikohu
Eakauroa to Tahora ... „
Eiverside Eoad (£1 for £2) ... Cook
Rotokautuku River Bridge (£1 for Waiapu

£1), (on account of £3,000)
Small Grazing-run No. 60 (access) Cook
Taurangakautuku River Road ... Waiapu
Tauranga Stream Stock Bridge ... Opotiki
Te Araroa to Whangaparaoa, via Waiapu

Kokomoku (£500, £1 for £1)

100
100

400
325
100
250

300
125

1,000

100
100
600
100
300
750
150
250

300

600

847
848

50
200

849 300

850
851
852
853

150
100
50

J ,500

854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861

725
75
50

525
300
400
500
200

862
863
864
865

200
100
150
600


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

