## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		. (4
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Tauranga Road District—continued.			
825	Supervision	•••	600	
826	Contingencies, including unforeseen	•••	10	
<b>2</b> 20	expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote			
827	Miscellaneous works and services,		350	
O <b>2.</b>	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges,			
	tracks, &c.			
	(T) - 1 (T)		11 005	
	Total—Tauranga	•••	11,685	
	Gisborne Road District—			
828	Awanui to Waiomatatine	Waiapu	100	
829	Gabriel's Gully to Conical Hill (£1	Opotiki	100	
830	for £1) Gisborne to Tatapouri	Cook	400	
831	Gisborne to Tologa (£100, £1 for £1)		325	
832	Gisborne to Waiapu via Kai Inanga	Waiapu	100	
833	Hangaroa to Tahora (Waikohu	Waikohu	250	
	County Section), (£1 for £1)		·	
834	Hawai to Maraenui	Opotiki	300	
835	Kaiaua to Tologa Bay	Cook Waikohu	125	
83 <b>6</b>	Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 for £2), (on account of £2,731)	waikonu	1 ,000	
837	Karakatuwhero	Waiapu	100	
833	Koranga Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waikohu	100	
839	Mangaheia Bridge (Wigan)	Cook	600	
840	Mangohuku	Opotiki	100	
841	Maraehara	Waiapu	300	
842 843	Matawai to Moanui (£1 for £1) Matokitoki	Waikohu Cook	750 150	
8 <b>4</b> 4	Moanui Bridge to Tahora (£1 for	Waikohu	250	
0.2.2	£1)	1, 3,2,2,3,1		
845	Motu Falls Bridge to Porongahau	Opotiki	300	
_	Saddle, via Jackson's	*** 13 1		
846	Motu Valley (£500, £1 for £1), (on	Waikohu	600	
847	account of £1,500) Muhunga Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	Cook	50	
848	Nukuhou Bridge to Waimana (£1	Opotiki	200	
0.40	for £1)	o possini		
849	Omaramutu to Te Whaite (£1 for	,,	300	
	$\mathfrak{L}_{1}$		7.70	
850	Opotiki County flood damage	"	150	
851 852	Opotiki to East Cape Opotiki to Matahanea	.5 27	100	
853	Opotiki to Whakatane, via Nukuhou	Whakatane	3,500	
000	(£1 for £1)	and Opotiki		
854	Otara River Bridge (£1 for £1 10s.)	Opotiki	725	
855	Peoples Road	TT7 ??	75	
856	Poroporo Valley	Waiapu	50	
857 858	Pouawa Bridge Puha to Whatatutu (£1 for £1)	Cook Waikohu	525 300	
859		W WIEDING	400	
860	Riverside Road (£1 for £2)		500	
861	Rotokautuku River Bridge (£1 for	Waiapu	200	
	£1), (on account of £3,000)		[.	
862		Cook	200	
8 <b>63</b>		Waiapu Opotiki	100 150	
864 865		Opotiki Waiapu	600	
	, as a succession to transplantation, the	,, ampu	, 000	